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6.5.3 SACRED HEART COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS                                                                                                                                                                    

DETAILS OF PROJECT WORK - MCA BATCH :: 2020 – 2021 
 

S 

NO  
REG NO NAME 

PROJECT TITLE 

COMPANY 

NAME 

STARTIN

G DATE 

ENDING  

DATE 

1 
BP191001

L 
MANJU PRIYA G 

Loan Management 

System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

2 
BP191002

L 
NIVETHA G 

Easy2 Shope 

(Product) 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

3 
BP191003

L 

ESPARANSA 

ALBHA J Admin Dashboard 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

4 
BP191004

L 
SAKTHIVEL K 

Sms and Email 

Integration 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

5 
BP191005

L 
PARIMALA T 

Online Hospital 

Management System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

6 
BP191006

L 
PAVITHRA V 

Checkout , Shipping 

and Delivery  Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

7 
BP191007

L 
KAVIYARASAN S 

Loan Management 

System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

8 
BP191008

L 
ALEXANDER L 

Knowledge sharing 

on learners 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

9 
BP191009

L 
JOY STEPHEN S 

Medical Billing 

Process Mindparcs 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

10 
BP191010

L 
SHALINI E 

Garudakart 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

11 

BP191011

L 

 

 

 

KABILDEV V Dashboard and 

Business 

Management  

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
 Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India Resi       : (04179) 220103 

College : (04179) 220553 

Fax : (04179) 226423 

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade 

Ready for 

Every Good Work 
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12 
BP191012

L 
DEEPA R 

Shopping Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

13 
BP191013

L 
KEERTHIKA S 

Home Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

14 
BP191014

L 
KEERTHANA S 

Payment Gateway 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

15 BP191015

L 

GANESAN P 

Agriculture 

Management (LDC 

& Application) SAP 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

16 
BP191016

L 
THENDRAL P 

Easy2 Shope 

(Category) 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

17 
BP191017

L 
FRANKLIN B 

Factory 

Management System 

Shiash Info 

Solutions 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

18 BP191018

L 

INFANT RAJ L ShareBites (Mobile 

application) 

Localisem 

Technologie

s pvt.Lmt 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

19 
BP191019

L 
DEVI S 

Online Hospital 

Management System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

20 
BP191020

L 
JAYANTHI N 

Seller Dashboard 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

21 
BP191021

L 
DEVACHRISWIN A 

Human Resource 

Management System 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

22 
BP191023

L 
NANDHINI Y 

Cartpage(Order 

Tracking) 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

23 
BP191024

L 
GEETHANJALI K 

Admin Dashboard 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

24 
BP191025

L 
SANGEETHA S 

 Shipping Integration 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

25 BP191026

L 

NAVEEN 

JAYAKUMAR E 

 

ShareBites(Designin

g) 

Localisem 

Technologie

s pvt.Lmt 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

26 
BP191027

L 

KAMALAHASAN 

M 

Loan Management 

System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

27 BP191028

L 

SAMYUKTHAMAR

Y A 

Login and 

Registration, 

Customer Reports 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

28 
BP191029

L 
SUNDARRAJ A 

Hospital 

Management System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 
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29 BP191030

L 

PRINCY V 

Country based Auto 

Currency Change 

and Language  

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

30 
BP191031

L 
PAVITHRA R 

Garudakart 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

31 
BP191032

L 

ANTO AROCKIA 

SWARUBINE S 

Product and 

Category 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

32 
BP191033

L 

ABINISHA R 

SEO tools, Affiliate 

products, Social 

media settings, 

Coupons 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

33 
BP191034

L 
SWETHA S 

Customer Dashboard 

Details 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

34 BP191035

L 

HEMPRASATH P ShareBites (Mobile 

application) 

Localisem 

Technologie

s pvt.lmt 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

35 
BP191036

L 

SUMAIYA M 

SHC Travel Expense 

ProcessDriv

e India 

Private 

Limited 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

36 
BP191037

L 
ELANGO R 

Online ER Billing 

Software 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

37 
BP191038

L 
SINDHU G 

Cart Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

38 BP191039

L 

MONISHA S 

Country based Auto 

Currency Change 

and Language  

VR 

webmasters 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

39 
BP191040

L 
KAYALVIZHI G 

Customer Dashboard 

Details 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

40 BP191041

L 

MADHAN R ShareBites(Web 

Application ) 

Localisem 

Technologie

s pvt.lmt 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

41 
BP191042

L 
SARATHKUMAR S 

ERP Billing System 

(Point of Sale) 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

42 
BP191043

L 
KARTHICK R 

Payment Account 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

43 
BP191044

L 
VITALKUMAR N 

Online ERB System 

Software 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 
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44 BP191045

L 

JEROME 

JESTEENA MARY 

P C 

Order Tracking and 

Compare Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

45 BP191046

L 

PRAVEEN N 

User Management 

and Supplier and 

Customer Report 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

46 BP191047

L 

AUSTIN PRABU A 

Agriculture 

Management 

(Contract) SAP 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

47 
BP191049

L 
JAGAN S 

Purchase 

Management 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

48 
BP191050

L 

JEROME EDWARD 

A 

Enterprise Resources 

Planning  

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

49 
BP191051

L 
NITHA A 

Home Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

50 
BP191052

L 
RAGUPATHI T 

Online Examination 

System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

51 BP191053

L 

NAVEENA S 

Agriculture 

Management 

(Settlement) SAP 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

52 BP191054

L 

MONISHA B 

Tax Calculation, 

Product Rating, 

Checking List 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

53 
BP191055

L 

RAGHUL 

KARTHIK M 

Stock transfer and 

stock Adjustment 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

54 
BP191056

L 
AISHWARYA P 

Shopping Page 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

55 
BP191057

L 
ARAVINDH A 

Expenses 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

56 BP191058

L 

KOKILA D 

Agriculture 

Management(LDC 

& Applications) SAP 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

57 
BP191059

L 
SANDHIYA K 

Seller Dashboard 

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

58 
BP191060

L 
ISHWARYA D 

Hospital 

Management System 

Young 

Stone Tech 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

59 
BP191061

L 
AJITH P 

Billing System  

VR 

Webmasterz 

15/12/202

0 

31/03/202

1 

 


